
Tuesday, March 1
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 a.m. 1.0 p.m. ond 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m.

! ZB 1070ee m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. @ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano in Dance Tempo
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge1030 The Imprisoned Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life11. O Silvester’s Orchestra, with Vera
Lynn
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Serenade for Strings2. 0 A Tenor Entertains
2.15 Players and Singers
as: Women’s Hour (Marina): Angel’s1

3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Ma‘inee: Variety Artists4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastRoberto Inglez4.15 Martin Time
4.30 Movie Memory
4.45 The Andrews Sisters5. 0 Variety Billboard5.45 Evening Star: Kate Smith

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reviews and Revivals
Rose MurphyDestination Venus
Daily DiaryInvincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
ProphecyLever Hit ParadeTudor QueenBlack LightningThe Joker
Cricket; England v. Australia
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The Picture of Dorian GrayPicture Parade
Dance Band.
Swing Shift
Close down
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Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)

yi agacaaipoe
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
~-_ Morning Melodies for St. David'say
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Real Life Stories f

10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
14. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesBe Orchestral Parade
2.15 Lotte Lehmann
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), Film and_Theatre News; Kandi and the Perahera,|
by Corrie Hodgson; Angel’s Flight3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Jo Stafford4.0 Accordion Time
4.15 Frank Sinatra
4.30 Semprini
4.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
5. 0 Josef Locke
5.15 Piano Moods
5.30 Rod Craig in Conspiracy
6.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 The Norrie Paramor Orchestra
b oe Invincible Kate7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Enemy to Crime
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket: Australia v. England
9.45 Concert Artists

In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Picture of Dorian GrayFor the Hutt ValleyClose downN20oSS
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3ZB iw. mm.
OQam. Breakfast session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hil!)Hear That Bell, Junior?
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Bright and BreezyDoctor Paul
Girl on the Cover
imprisoned HeartPortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music
-‘m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light Concert ;

Women’s Hour: Tea Growing in |

eylon by Corrie Hodgson; Angel’s Flight |
Royal Welsh Male Choir 7

Piano, Duet and Ensemble
Negro Songs by Pau! Robeson
Keys Hammons plays Stephen Fosterelodies
Folk Sonas by Elton HayesMendelssohn’s Hawaiian Serenaders
Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
Popular Vocal GroupsHill Billy Favourites
Semprini
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.0 Land of the Leek and the Daffodil6.15 Sydney Burchall, baritone
6.30 Film Music
~-~6.45 Compagnons de la Chanson7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket: England v. Australia
9.47 Supper Music10. 0 The Swansea Imperial Singers10.15 Dance Time with Joe Loss
19.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray1045 Sydenham is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

AZB wo tem
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Dark Abyss
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.3) p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Variety Concert
2.39 Women’s Hour. (Prudence Greg-
ory), Fashion Report; Angel’s Flight
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Light Ensembles
4.15 Al Bollington (organ)
4.30 Sentimental Corner
4.45 Composer’s Corner: Harry Warren
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Harmony Lane7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 The Golden Fool8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 The Cat Scratches
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket: England v. AuStralia
10. 0 Mystery Stables
10.15 Tempo Time
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Toe Tapping Tunes
11. 0 Nocturne for Night Owls
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.

9.30

940 ke. 319 m.
7. Qam. Breakfast session >

7.390 Results from the N.Z. Brass BandContest
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
Music from the Films

10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
10.15 Escape Me Never
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
11.30 Stars of Song: Paul Robeson
(bass) é11.45 Hawaiian Cameo: The
istand Trio
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1245 Results from the N.Z. Brass Band
Contest
1.3) Reserved2.0 Musical Comedy Stage
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), A Woman
Scorned; Fashion News; The Good Old
Days; Kundasala, the First Women’s
Agricultural College in Ceylon, by Corrie
Hodgson
3.30
4. 0
Light Concert
Steve Conway (vocalist) and the

Tanner Sisters
4.20
tra
4.40
5.3)
cast)
6.45

Carmen Cavallaro and his Orches-

Songs from Scotland
Light Instrumentalists
Biggles Hits the Trail (last broad-
Western Style: The Sons of the

Pioneers

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tango Time
Reserved
Stars of European Variety
Rod Craig
The Devil and the Lady
Undercover Carson
Johnny Napoleon
The Hardy Family
John Hendrick (tenor)
Office Wife
Bold Venture
Cricket: England v. Australia
Results from the N.Z. Brass BandContest

Melody Time
10. 0 A St. David’s Day Programme
10.30 Close down
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A review of the day's play in the fifth
Test, England v. Australia, at Sydney, by
Eric Bedser, will be broadcast from Ccum-
mercial Stations at 9.32 p.m.

3ZB will commemorate St. David's
Day with a number of Welsh pro-
grammes. At 3.30 the Royal Welsh
Male Choir will be heard, at six o’clock
the evening programme will open with
music from the Land of the Leek and
the Daffodil, and late evening listenerswill hear the Swansea Imperial Sing-
ers at ten o'clock.
* xt *

Today is St. David’s Day, and tomark the occasion 2ZA will broadcast
a special programme at 10.0 p.m.

BRUSH YOUR TEETH EVERY Time AFTER EATING
FOR FULL Two MINUTES With AMM-I-DENT
AMMONIATED TOOTHPASTE AND

Fight Tooth
Decay the
AMM-I-DENT
Way!

Product!OWEN
Wilfrid

Mmmtdem)REGULAR OR CHLOROphYLL

Prepared In N.Z for Amm-i-dent Ine:, New York, by Wilfrid Owen, Ltd,
104 Victoria Street, Christchurch
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